

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5011

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “appropriating money;”.
- 2 Delete lines 5 through 7.
- 3 In line 8, delete “2” and insert “1”.
- 4 In line 9, delete “\$47,308,983” and insert “\$36,766,495”.
- 5 In line 13, delete “3” and insert “2”.
- 6 In line 14, delete “\$3,437,724” and insert “\$2,166,050”.
- 7 In line 19, delete “4” and insert “3”.
- 8 In line 20, delete “\$2,980,933” and insert “\$2,939,533”.
- 9 In line 23, delete “5” and insert “4”.
- 10 In line 26, delete “6” and insert “5”.
- 11 _____